Data in Many Forms. . .
Statistics Canada disseminates data in a variety of forms. In addition to publications, both standard and special
tabulations are offered. Data are available on CD, diskette, computer printouts, microfiche and microfilm, and
magnetic tape. Maps and other geographic reference materials are available for some types of data. Direct online
access to aggregated information is possible through CANSIM, Statistics Canada’s machine-readable database
and retrieval system.
How to Obtain More Information
Inquiries about this publication and related statistics or services should be directed to:

Source: National Population Health Survey, 1994
17
How to Order
To order a publication you may telephone 1-613-
951-7277 or use facsimile number 1-613-951-1584.  For
toll-free calling in Canada only, dial 1-800-267-6677.
When ordering by telephone or facsimile, a written confirmation is not
required.
Catalogued Publications
Catalogue P* Price         Title
Referene
number or Other year
M* ISBN Canada U.S. countries
(US $)
82-216 1195-4000 $ 20 $ 24 $ 28 Hospital Morbidity 1992-93
82-217 1195-4019 $ 20 $ 24 $ 28 Surgical Procedures and Treatments 1992-93
82-218 1195-406X $ 25 $ 30 $ 35 Cancer in Canada 1991
82-219 M 1195-4078 $ 25 $ 30 $ 35 Therapeutic Abortions 1993
P "        "  $ 30 $ 36 $ 42           "                 "      1993
82-220 M 1195-4086 $ 25 $ 30 $ 35 Tuberculosis Statistics 1993
82-220 P "        "  $ 32 $ 39 $ 45           "                 "      1993
83-237 1195-4167 $ 15 $ 18 $ 21 Residential Care Facilities - Aged 1992-93
83-238 1195-4175 $ 15 $ 18 $ 21 Residential Care Facilities - Mental 1992-93
83-239 1195-4043 $ 20 $ 24 $ 28 List of Canadian Hospitals 1993
83-240 1195-4051 $ 20 $ 24 $ 28 List of Residential Care Facilities 1993
83-241 1195-4035 $ 15 $ 18 $ 21 Hospital Statistics: Preliminary Annual Report 1992-93
83-242 1195-4183 $ 70 $ 84 $ 98 Hospital Annual Statistics
83-242 #1 "    $ 20 $ 24 $ 28 Part 1 - Tables 1-4 1991-92
   Beds and Patient Movement
83-242 #2 "    $ 20 $ 24 $ 28 Part 2 - Tables 5, 9-12 1991-92
   Outpatient Services
83-242 #3 "     $ 20 $ 24 $ 28 Part 3 - Tables 5-9, 11, 13, 14 1991-92
   Diagnostic and Therapeutic Services
83-242 #4 "    $ 20 $ 24 $ 28 Parte 4 - Tables 17-20 1991-92
   Personnel
83-242 #5 "    $ 20 $ 24 $ 28 Part 5 - Tables 15, 16, 21-25 1991-92
   Administrative and Support Services and Finance
83-243 1195-4205 $ 15 $ 18 $ 21 Registered Nurses 1993
83-244 1195-4213 $ 15 $ 18 $ 21 Nursing Education Program 1993
83-245 1195-4027 $ 15 $ 18 $ 21 Mental Health Statistics 1992-93
83-246 1195-4191 $ 50 $ 60 $ 70 Hospital Indicators
18
Catalogue P* Price Title
number or Reference
Other year
M* ISBN Canada U.S. countries
(US $)
83-246 #1 "    $ 15 $ 18 $ 21 Part 1 - Tables 1-64 1991-92
  Nursing Units
83-246 #2 1195-4191 $ 15 $ 18 $ 21 Part 2 - Tables 65-94 1991-92
   Diagnostic and Therapeutic
83-246 #3 "    $ 15 $ 18 $ 21 Part 3 - Tables 95-112 1991-92
   Administrative and Supportive
83-246 #4 "    $ 15 $ 18 $ 21 Part 4 - Tables 113-119 1991-92
   Total Expenses
84-208 1195-4094 $ 30 $ 36 $ 42 Causes of Death 1992
84-209 1195-4108 $ 30 $ 36 $ 42 Mortality - Summary List of Causes 1992
84-210 1195-4124 $ 20 $ 24 $ 28 Births 1992
84-211 1195-4175 $ 20 $ 24 $ 28 Deaths 1992
84-212 1195-4140 $ 20 $ 24 $ 28 Marriages 1992
84-213 M 1195-4159 $ 25 $ 30 $ 35 Divorces 1993
P "        "  $ 30 $ 36 $ 42           "                       1993
82-548 0-660-54875-5 $ 40 $ 48 $ 56 Selected Mortality Statistics, Canada 1921-1990
82-549 0-660-54876-3 $ 40 $ 48 $ 56 Selected Infant Mortality and Related Statistics,  Canada 1921-1990